Cabling - Fiber Solutions
LP-0C53XX  Fiber Optical Cable with Loose tubes, Single PE Jacket corrugated Steel tape,
central strength member FRP, gel water block and ripcord
LPOC53XX_PFD_ENB01W
LP-OC53XX
Fiber Optical Cable with Loose tubes, Single PE Jacket
corrugated Steel tape, central strength member FRP,

Cabling - Fiber Solutions -  Cables - Cable Type - LP-OC53XX
5
How to orderF
LP-OC5301CCC4FF
LP-OC53 01
Fiber Optical Cable with Loose Tubes, Single PE Jacket, corrugated steel
tape, central strength member FRP, Gel water Block and Ripcord
Jacket Suffix:
Gel water block with ripcord
CCC 4 FF
Fiber Count:
002-084
Buffer Construction:
Multi-fiber loose Tube (Gel- Filled)
Fiber Type:
Any core of the above List
LP-OC53010064TP Fiber Optical Cable with 6 multimode OM3 50/125 fibers, Loose Tubes, Single PE Jacket,
corrugated steel tape, central strength member FRP, Gel water Block and Ripcord.
LP-OC53010124ZC
Fiber Optical Cable with 12 Full spectrum, low water peak singlemode, ITU-T G.652.D fibers,
Loose Tubes, Single PE Jacket, corrugated steel tape, central strength member FRP,
Gel water block and Ripcord.
Examples:
Fiber Type LanPro
Corning®
Optical Fiber
DescripTIOn Cod MFGR
Ultra-bendable
50 μm MM OM2
BI
ClearCurve®
OM2 Fiber
10 Gb/s ≤ 150 m a 850 nm, OM2*
1 Gb/s ≤ 750 m a 850 nm
IEC 60793-2-10
Type A1a
Ultra-bendable
50 μm MM OM3
TP
ClearCurve®
OM3 Fiber
10 Gb/s ≤ 300 m a 850 nm, OM3*
1 Gb/s ≤ 1000 m a 850 nm
Ultra-bendable
50 μm MM OM4
TG
ClearCurve®
OM4 Fiber
10 Gb/s ≤ 550 m a 850 nm, OM4*
1 Gb/s ≤ 1100 m a 850 nm
Ultra-bendable
50 μm MM OM4
TI
ClearCurve®
OM4+ Fiber
10 Gb/s ≤ 600 m a 850 nm, OM4+*
1 Gb/s ≤ 1100 m a 850 nm
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.